

Hepple Vodka	Vodka – Pine Needles – No allergens
Northumberland Cheese, Elsdon, 115g	Goats Milk
Northumbrian Pantry, Spiced Beetroot & Apple Chutney, 250g	Beetroot (25%), Apple (25%), Red Wine Vinegar, Sugar, Onion , Spices (4%) (Ginger , Coriander Seeds, Allspice, Carraway Seeds, Chilli), Salt
Cottage Delight, Smoked Salmon & Dill Pâte, 180g	Salmon (FISH) (35%), Sunflower oil, Water, Smoked salmon (FISH) (15%), Tomato concentrate, MILK protein, Salt, Dill, Natural flavouring, Gelling agent: Carrageenan, Dextrose, Antioxidant: Ascorbic acid.
Miller's Harvest, Three-Fruit Crackers, 125g	Stoneground wholemeal flour (48%) (Wheat), Wheat flour, Chopped sultanas, Corn oil, Dried apple pieces, Chopped date paste, Salt, Dark muscovado sugar, Raising agent (Sodium bicarbonate), Malt extract (Barley) For allergens see ingredients in bold . Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.